Stroud Scholars
TRANSPORTATION REQUEST FORM
July 2023

Please fill out this form if your student will be utilizing transportation services offered by Colorado College for the 2023

Stroud Scholars Summer Program. Indicate below by marking with an (X) or ( v/ ) which days your student will need
transportation to Colorado College.

Student Name:

Pick-up address:

Drop-off address:

Week 1 - July 10™- July 14™ (Pick-up 715am-815am & Drop-off Spm-6pm daily, unless otherwise noted)

Monday, July 10" | Tuesday, July 11" | Wednesday, July 12" | Thursday, July 13" | Friday, July 14®
Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up

Drop-off Drop-off Drop-off Drop-off Drop-off

Weekend 1 — July 15" (Saturday) for Meow Wolf

Saturday, July 15"
Pick-up between 8am-9am

Drop-oft between 3:30pm-4:30pm

Week 2 - July 17- July 21 (Pick-up 715am-815am & Drop-off Spm-6pm daily, unless otherwise noted)

Monday, July 17" | Tuesday, July 18" | Wednesday, July 19" | Thursday, July 20" | Friday, July 21%
Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up

Drop-off Drop-off Drop-off Drop-off Drop-off

Weekend 2 — July 22™- July 23" (Saturday-Sunday) for Survival University

Saturday, July 22" Sunday, July 23"
Pick-up between 7:30am-8:30am Pick-up between 7:30am-8:30am

Drop-off between Spm-6pm Drop-off between 5pm-6pm




